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The menu of P.F. Chang's from Cincinnati includes 127 dishes. On average the dishes or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $16.3. You can view the categories on the menu below. P.F. Chang's continues to charm
diners with its vibrant atmosphere and attentive service, making it a popular choice for both group celebrations
and intimate dinners. While some dishes, like the Mongolian beef and sweet and sour chicken, receive high
praise for their flavor and generous portions, others have left patrons desiring more depth and freshness. Diners
have noted inconsistencies in takeout quality, particularly with presentation and flavor intensity. Overall, the
restaurant's commitment to excellent service and a lively dining environment keeps guests returning, despite
occasional culinary shortcomings.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER

Soups

WONTON SOUP CUP $9.0

Sushi Rolls

SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL $17.0

Vegetarian

PARMESAN ASPARAGUS

Main Dishes
SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE $23.0

Side Dishes

BROWN RICE

Drinks

BEER

Chicken

KUNG PAO CHICKEN $23.0

Vegetarian Dishes

MA PO TOFU $19.0
Appetizer

SESAME CHICKEN $21.0
Fish

SEA BASS

Steaks

SURF AND TURF

Maki Sushi

DYNAMITE ROLL

Spirits

MARTINI

Beef

BEEF WITH BROCCOLI

Main
ASIAN CAESAR SALAD

Sichuan Dishes
ORANGE CHICKEN

Thai Dishes

PAD THAI

Chicken Dishes

SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

Kids Meal

KIDS MEAL

Noodles & Rice

SINGAPORE STREET NOODLES

Fried Rice

FRIED RICE

$18.0

$22.0

$19.5

$20.5
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House Specials
KUNG PAO CHICKEN BOWL $15.5

Side Order

FORTUNE COOKIES

Hot Drinks

TEA

Rice Bowils

SESAME CHICKEN BOWL $15.5

Coffee

ESPRESSO

Extras And Condiments

CHILI PASTE

Main Entrees - Seafood

OOLONG CHILEAN SEA BASS $39.0

Main Entrees - Noodles &
Rice
SIGNATURE LO MEIN

Real Lemonade
POMEGRANATE LEMONADE $7.0

Mongolian Food

MONGOLIAN BEEF $26.0

Restaurant Category
VEGETARIAN

Alcoholic Drinks

SANGRIA
ESPRESSO MARTINI

Mains

ORANGE CHICKEN BOWL $15.5
MISO GLAZED SALMON $29.0
Seafood

KUNG PAO SHRIMP $25.0
SALT PEPPER PRAWNS $26.0
Appetizers

CHANG'S VEGETARIAN LETTUCE $16.0
WRAPS ’
KUNG PAO BRUSSELS SPROUTS $12.0
Chinese Dishes

SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $19.5
PEPPER STEAK $23.0
Menu Infantil

KIDS HONEY CHICKEN $9.0
KIDS LO MEIN $8.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

TUNA STEAK

NOODLES

Salads

MANDARIN CRUNCH SALAD

HOT SOUR SOUP CUP $9.0
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HOT SOUR SOUP BOWL $14.0
Sushi
KUNG PAO DRAGON
ROLL $17.0
£7 SPICY TUNA ROLL $16.0
CALIFORNIA ROLL $15.0
Sauces And Sides
GF SOY SAUCE
HOT MUSTARD
SPECIAL SAUCE
Extras
EGG DROP SOUP CUP $9.0
EGG DROP SOUP BOWL $14.0
WONTON SOUP BOWL $14.0
SOY SAUCE
Dessert
BANANA SPRING ROLLS $12.0
THE GREAT WALL OF
CHOCOLATE $14.0
CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE $12.0
NEW YORK STYLE CHEESECAKE
Kids
KIDS SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $9.0
KIDS CHICKEN FRIED RICE $7.5
GF KIDS FRIED RICE $7.5
BABY BUDDHA'S FEAST FRIED $6.0

Dim Sum

HANDMADE PORK DUMPLINGS 6
COUNT

HANDMADE SHRIMP DUMPLINGS
6 COUNT

PORK EGG ROLLS 2 COUNT

HAND-FOLDED CRAB WONTONS 6

COUNT

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS 3
COUNT

Popular Items

CHANG'S CHICKEN LETTUCE
WRAPS

SWEET SOUR CHICKEN BOWL
CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN
CRISPY HONEY CHICKEN
KOREAN GLASS NOODLES

Ingredients Used
EDAMAME

LETTUCE

SHRIMP

BRUSSEL SPROUTS

BEEF

Entrées

CRISPY GREEN BEANS
DYNAMITE SHRIMP
BBQ PORK SPARE RIBS

NORTHERN-STYLE PORK SPARE
RIBS

CHILI-GARLIC GREEN BEANS
TEMPURA CALAMARI

$15.0

$15.0
$11.0

$15.0

$10.5

$16.0

$15.5
$23.0
$22.0

$11.0

$13.0
$16.5
$17.0

$17.0

$11.0
$13.5
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Main Entrees

GINGER CHICKEN WITH
BROCCOLI

CRISPY HONEY SHRIMP
BUDDHA'S FEAST STIR-FRIED
STIR-FRIED EGGPLANT
FIRE-BRAISED SHORT RIBS
WAGYU STEAK

Beverages

= = »  CHANG'S COCONUT
y . COOLER

STRAWBERRY
CUCUMBER LIMEADE

PEACH BOBA BREEZE
COCA-COLA SOFT DRINKS
SIMPLY LEMONADE

SIMPLY STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

FRESHLY BREWED BLACK ICED
TEA

FRESHLY BREWED MANGO ICED
TEA

Lunch Bowls

= CHANG'S SPICY
CHICKEN BOWL

MONGOLIAN BEEF
BOWL

CRISPY HONEY CHICKEN BOWL

GINGER CHICKEN WITH
BROCCOLI BOWL

$22.0

$24.5
$18.0
$18.0
$30.5
$40.0

$7.0

$7.0

$7.0

$6.0
$6.0

$5.5

$5.5

$15.5

$17.5
$15.5

$15.5

BEEF WITH BROCCOLI BOWL
CRISPY HONEY SHRIMP BOWL
KUNG PAO SHRIMP BOWL

GF CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN
BOWL

GF MONGOLIAN BEEF BOWL

GF GINGER CHICKEN WITH
BROCCOLI BOWL

GF BEEF WITH BROCCOLI BOWL

Gluten Free
GLUTEN FREE

£ @ CHANG'S CHICKEN
w LETTUCE WRAPS

- GLUTEN FREE EGG
DROP SOUP CUP

GLUTEN FREE EGG DROP SOUP
BOWL

GLUTEN FREE CHANG'S SPICY
CHICKEN

GLUTEN FREE MONGOLIAN BEEF

GLUTEN FREE GINGER CHICKEN
WITH BROCCOLI

GLUTEN FREE BEEF WITH
BROCCOLI

GLUTEN FREE SHRIMP WITH
LOBSTER SAUCE

GLUTEN FREE FRIED RICE

GLUTEN FREE SINGAPORE
STREET NOODLES

GLUTEN FREE CHICKEN PAD THAI
GF CHOCOLATE SOUFFLE

$17.5
$17.5
$17.5

$16.0
$18.0
$16.0

$18.0

$16.5

$9.0

$14.0

$24.0
$27.0

$23.0

$23.0

$24.0

$21.5

$12.0
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P.F. Chang's

2633 Edmondson Road
Cincinnati, OH 45209-1910,
United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Sunday 11:00-22:00
Monday 11:00-22:00
Tuesday 11:00-22:00
Wednesday 11:00-22:00
Thursday 11:00-22:00
Friday 11:00-12:00
Saturday 11:00-12:00
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