

https://menuweb.menu 2633 Edmondson Road Cincinnati, OH 45209-1910, United States +15135314567 - http://www.pfchangs.com









The *menu of P.F. Chang*'s from <u>Cincinnati</u> includes **127** dishes. On average the **dishes or drinks on <u>the menu</u>** cost approximately \$16.3. You can view the categories on the menu below. P.F. Chang's continues to charm diners with its vibrant atmosphere and attentive service, making it a popular choice for both group celebrations and intimate dinners. While some dishes, like the Mongolian beef and sweet and sour chicken, receive high praise for their flavor and generous portions, others have left patrons desiring more depth and freshness. Diners have noted inconsistencies in takeout quality, particularly with presentation and flavor intensity. Overall, the restaurant's commitment to excellent service and a lively dining environment keeps guests returning, despite occasional culinary shortcomings.

A. A. A.	

Non Alcoholic Drinks Steaks

BOTTLED WATER SURF AND TURF

Soups Maki Sushi

WONTON SOUP CUP \$9.0 DYNAMITE ROLL \$18.0

Sushi Rolls Spirits

SHRIMP TEMPURA ROLL \$17.0 MARTINI

Vegetarian Beef

PARMESAN ASPARAGUS BEEF WITH BROCCOLI \$22.0

Main Dishes Main

SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE \$23.0 ASIAN CAESAR SALAD

Side Dishes Sichuan Dishes

BROWN RICE ORANGE CHICKEN \$19.5

Drinks Thai Dishes

BEER PAD THAI

Chicken Dishes

KUNG PAO CHICKEN \$23.0 SWEET AND SOUR CHICKEN

Vegetarian Dishes Kids Meal

MA PO TOFU \$19.0 KIDS MEAL

Appetizer Noodles & Rice

SESAME CHICKEN \$21.0 SINGAPORE STREET NOODLES \$20.5

Fish Fried Rice

SEA BASS FRIED RICE



I I		O	•	
\Box				210
HU	use	JU	CUI	aıə
•			•••	

KUNG PAO CHICKEN BOWL \$15.5

Side Order

FORTUNE COOKIES

Hot Drinks

TEA

Rice Bowls

SESAME CHICKEN BOWL \$15.5

Coffee

ESPRESSO

Extras And Condiments

CHILI PASTE

Main Entrees - Seafood

OOLONG CHILEAN SEA BASS \$39.0

Main Entrees - Noodles & Rice

SIGNATURE LO MEIN

Real Lemonade

POMEGRANATE LEMONADE \$7.0

Mongolian Food

MONGOLIAN BEEF \$26.0

Restaurant Category

VEGETARIAN

Alcoholic Drinks

SANGRIA

ESPRESSO MARTINI

Mains

ORANGE CHICKEN BOWL \$15.5 MISO GLAZED SALMON \$29.0

Seafood

KUNG PAO SHRIMP \$25.0 SALT PEPPER PRAWNS \$26.0

Appetizers

CHANG'S VEGETARIAN LETTUCE WRAPS \$16.0

KUNG PAO BRUSSELS SPROUTS \$12.0

Chinese Dishes

SWEET SOUR CHICKEN \$19.5
PEPPER STEAK \$23.0

Menú Infantil

KIDS HONEY CHICKEN \$9.0 KIDS LO MEIN \$8.0

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

TUNA STEAK
NOODLES

Salads

MANDARIN CRUNCH SALAD

HOT SOUR SOUP CUP \$9.0

	域)
Meta	- 1

HOT SOUF	SOUP BOWL	\$14.0	Dim Sum	
Sushi			HANDMADE PORK DUMPLINGS 6 COUNT	\$15.0
	KUNG PAO DRAGON ROLL	\$17.0	HANDMADE SHRIMP DUMPLINGS 6 COUNT	\$15.0
	SPICY TUNA ROLL	\$16.0	PORK EGG ROLLS 2 COUNT	\$11.0
	CALIFORNIA ROLL	\$15.0	HAND-FOLDED CRAB WONTONS 6 COUNT	\$15.0
Sauce	s And Sides		VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS 3 COUNT	\$10.5
GF SOY SA	AUCE		Danular Hansa	
HOT MUST	ARD		Popular Items	
SPECIAL S	SAUCE		CHANG'S CHICKEN LETTUCE WRAPS	\$16.0
Extras			SWEET SOUR CHICKEN BOWL	\$15.5
EGG DROP	P SOUP CUP	\$9.0	CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN	\$23.0
EGG DROP	P SOUP BOWL	\$14.0	CRISPY HONEY CHICKEN	\$22.0
WONTON S	SOUP BOWL	\$14.0	KOREAN GLASS NOODLES	
SOY SAUC	E		Ingredients Used	
Desse	rt		EDAMAME	\$11.0
BANANA S	PRING ROLLS	\$12.0	LETTUCE	
THE GREA	T WALL OF	64.4.0	SHRIMP	
CHOCOLA	TE	\$14.0	BRUSSEL SPROUTS	
CHOCOLA	TE SOUFFLÉ	\$12.0	BEEF	
NEW YORK	STYLE CHEESECAKE			
17: d a			Entrées	
Kids			CRISPY GREEN BEANS	\$13.0
KIDS SWE	ET SOUR CHICKEN	\$9.0	DYNAMITE SHRIMP	\$16.5
KIDS CHIC	KEN FRIED RICE	\$7.5	BBQ PORK SPARE RIBS	\$17.0
GF KIDS F	RIED RICE DDHA'S FEAST FRIED	\$7.5 \$6.0	NORTHERN-STYLE PORK SPARE RIBS	\$17.0
2,.2.2			CHILI-GARLIC GREEN BEANS	\$11.0
			TEMPURA CALAMARI	\$13.5

Main E	ntrees		BEEF WITH	BROCCOLI BOWL	\$17.5
	HICKEN WITH	\$22.0	CRISPY HO	NEY SHRIMP BOWL	\$17.5
BROCCOL	-		KUNG PAO	SHRIMP BOWL	\$17.5
	ONEY SHRIMP	\$24.5		'S SPICY CHICKEN	\$16.0
	FEAST STIR-FRIED	\$18.0	BOWL		040.0
STIR-FRIEI	DEGGPLANT	\$18.0		LIAN BEEF BOWL	\$18.0
FIRE-BRAI	SED SHORT RIBS	\$30.5	GF GINGER BROCCOLI	R CHICKEN WITH BOWL	\$16.0
WAGYU ST	EAK	\$40.0	GF BEEF W	ITH BROCCOLI BOWL	\$18.0
Bevera	iges		Gluten	Free	
1	CHANG'S COCONUT	\$7.0	Oluten		
1	COOLER	Ψ1.0		GLUTEN FREE CHANG'S CHICKEN	\$16.5
A STATE OF THE STA	STRAWBERRY CUCUMBER LIMEADE	\$7.0		LETTUCE WRAPS	
PEACH BO	BA BREEZE	\$7.0		GLUTEN FREE EGG DROP SOUP CUP	\$9.0
COCA-COL	A SOFT DRINKS			REE EGG DROP SOUP	\$14.0
SIMPLY LE	MONADE	\$6.0	BOWL		42
SIMPLY ST	RAWBERRY LEMONADE	\$6.0	GLUTEN FF CHICKEN	REE CHANG'S SPICY	\$24.0
FRESHLY E	BREWED BLACK ICED	\$5.5	GLUTEN FF	REE MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$27.0
FRESHLY E	BREWED MANGO ICED	\$5.5	GLUTEN FF WITH BROO	REE GINGER CHICKEN CCOLI	\$23.0
	Dovelo		GLUTEN FF BROCCOLI	REE BEEF WITH	\$23.0
Lunch	BOMIS		GLUTEN FF	REE SHRIMP WITH	\$24.0
	CHANG'S SPICY CHICKEN BOWL	\$15.5	LOBSTER SAUCE		Ψ24.0
	MONGOLIAN BEEF		GLUTEN FF	REE FRIED RICE	
	BOWL	\$17.5	GLUTEN FREE SINGAPORE STREET NOODLES		\$21.5
CRISPY HONEY CHICKEN BOWL		\$15.5	GLUTEN FREE CHICKEN PAD THAI		
GINGER CI BROCCOL	HICKEN WITH I BOWL	\$15.5	GF CHOCO	LATE SOUFFLE	\$12.0



P.F. Chang's

2633 Edmondson Road Cincinnati, OH 45209-1910, United States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:

Sunday 11:00-22:00 Monday 11:00-22:00 Tuesday 11:00-22:00 Wednesday 11:00-22:00 Thursday 11:00-22:00 Friday 11:00-12:00 Saturday 11:00-12:00

